Delivery program
Product range

Description

Connection to SmartWire-DT
Equipment supplied

1
1
4

12/18/2016

Joystick

Part no.
Article no.
Catalog No.

M22-WJS4-4CK10-BVP
184958
M22-WJS4-4CK10-BVP

Joystick
mounting clamp
contact element

Eaton Industries GmbH
http://www.eaton.eu

E.-T°N

RMQ-Titan

Blister pack for hanging.
Complete practical solution.

Can be ordered using a single article no.

no

M22-WJS4
M22-A4
M22-CK10
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http://datasheet.moeller.net/datasheet.php?model=178568&locale=de_DE&_lt=
http://datasheet.moeller.net/datasheet.php?model=279437&locale=de_DE&_lt=
http://datasheet.moeller.net/datasheet.php?model=216384&locale=de_DE&_lt=

